
Virtual Students ONLY

Date Test Grade Levels

Thursday April 29, 2021 SC Ready ELA Day One 6,7,8

Friday April 30, 2021 SC Ready ELA Day Two 6,7,8

Thursday May 6, 2021 SC PASS Science 6th grade only

Friday  May 7, 2021 SC Ready Math 6, 7, 8

Thursday May 13- ELA Day
One

MAKE Up Testing 6, 7 .8

Friday May 14 - ELA Day Two MAKE UP TESTING 6,7,8

Thursday May 20- Math MAKE UP TESTING 6,7,8

Friday May 21 - Science MAKE UP TESTING 6th grade only

Brick and Mortar Students ONLY

eLearning Days will occur April 29, 2021, April 30, 2021, May 7, 2021 for Brick and Mortar
students to allow virtual students to come to the building to have tests administered

Date Test Grade Levels

Thursday May 6, 2021 SC PASS Science 6th grade only

Tuesday May 11, 2021 SC Ready ELA Day One 6,7,8

Wednesday May 12, 2021 SC Ready ELA Day Two 6,7,8

Tuesday May 18, 2021 SC Ready Math 6,7,8

Thursday May 13- June 4 MAKE UP TESTING - all
subjects

6,7,8



Virtual and Brick and Mortar Students

Date Test Grade Level

Wednesday May 26, 2021 EOCEP Algebra I 8th grade students enrolled in
Algebra I Honors

Thursday May 27, 2021 EOCEP Algebra I - Make-Up
Testing

8th grade students enrolled in
Algebra I Honors


